LIGHTING & ELECTRONIC DESIGN
POW
ER COVE HRL SERIES
Catalog # Type
Date
Projects
Comments
Prepared By
Ordering Information:
Ordering Example: PCHRL-24DC-NW-60-P-4
Information is subject to change without notice. LED has made every e�ort to ensure that the information in this document is accurate. However, we cannot be held responsible for any
errors or omissions. © 2009 All rights reserved. Rev 1.1
141 Cassia Way, Unit C Henderson, Nevada 89014 800-700-5483 Fax: 702-568-8753 led@ledlinc.com www.ledlinc.com
Series
PCHRL
24VDC
Voltage
NW (Neutral White)
WW (Warm White)
*Other Colors Avaliable
Color
60 deg
90 deg
*see Diagram
Beam Spread Length
0.5ft  3ft
1ft  4ft
2ft  5ft
*Custom Length Avaliable
in 2.5” Increments
*Provide Overall Length of Each
Handrail Section
*Quoted in 1ft Increments
P (Perpendicular)
O (Offset)
View Angle
PART #: PCHRL-24DC-XX-XX-X-X
Features:
- Batch-sorted super bright nichia P-4 dip LEDs
- 0.6” on center LED spacing
- 100 lumens per foot light output
- Available in 900 or 600 viewing angle
- 2.7 Watts per foot power consumption
- Max run: 100 FT with class I power supply; 40 FT
  with class II
- Waterproof bi-pin connector
- ETL wet location listed
- IP 66 rated
- Rated for indoor and outdoor sse.
Applications:
- Pedestrian Bridge Handrails
- Elevation Shift Rails
- Guard Rails
- Stair Handrails
- Pathway and Safely Illumination
   Rails
- Accent Lighting Rails
LED’s POWER COVE HRL SERIES™ is an optimized linear LED light system designed to
accommodate maximum run lengths without lamp output reduction.  The system employs
state of the art low drop-out current regulators to assure uniform brightness over run lengths
in excess of 100 linear feet (Class I), and is based on the use of P4 Super Bright LEDs mounted
on rugged �ber glass circuit boards.
The POWER COVE HRL SERIES™ system outputs are available in warm white (3200K ± 12%), or
neutral white (4200K ± 12%) light.  The system features interconnected modules that will
provide scallop free illumination.  The lens mount system is con�gured to allow two discreet
lighting view angles, 900 and 600.  This mount system is made of UV stabilized polycarbonate,
assuring long life without discoloration.  The LEDs are batch-sorted Nichia products, repres-
enting one of the highest quality manufacturers in the industry.  This insures consistency in
light output as well as desired color temperature!
-Temperature Range  7.6F thru 131F National Regulator Includes
     Thermal Shut Down At 95C
-Product rating   IP 66 (Dry, Damp, Wet)
ENVIRONMENTAL SPECIFICATIONS:
LIGHTING & ELECTRONIC DESIGN
Catalog # Type
Date